BPPCE
EVO
WIDTH
3 / 3,3 / 3,5
CAPACITIES (T)
TO INSTALL
unidirectional
ON-GROUND

customization of its components
in order to configure the product
according to the needs of the client.
FINISHED
SPECIAL PAINTING
Gushed surface, beams, cross-beams with special paint as per
customer specifications.
GALVANISED
The galvanised finition resists corrosion, ensuring maintenance
and longevity.
BPPSES EVO
3 m SUPL. GALVANISED
Reference Capacity (t) Dimensions (m) Load cells Height (mm) # Code # Code
BPPCE EVO-6 30 6 x 3 4 300 150428 160163
BPPCE EVO-8 30 8 x 3 6 300 150429 160164
 BPPCE EVO-10 30 10 x 3 6 300 150430 160165
BPPCE EVO-12 60 12 x 3 6 300 150431 160166
BPPCE EVO-14 60 14 x 3 8 300 150410 160167
BPPCE EVO-15 60 15 x 3 8 300 150472 160264
BPPCE EVO-16 60 16 x 3 8 300 150411 160168
BPPCE EVO-18 60 18 x 3 8 300 150408 160169
BPPCE EVO-20 60 20 x 3 10 300 150446 160170
BPPCE EVO-21 60 21 x 3 10 300 150432 160171
BPPCE EVO-22 60 22 x 3 10 300 150433 160172
BPPCE EVO-24 60 24 x 3 10 300 150434 160173
BPPCE EVO-26 60 26 x 3 12 300 150435 160174
3,3 m SUPL. GALVANISED
Reference Capacity (t) Dimensions (m) Load cells Height (mm) # Code # Code
BPPCE EVO-6 30 6 x 3,3 4 300 150474 160163
BPPCE EVO-8 30 8 x 3,3 6 300 150475 160164